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LUNCH MENU 

 

Week of 9/12 thru 9/16 

 Monday, Sep. 12—Bring Your Lunch 

 Tuesday, Sep. 13—Sen or Lopez: Chicken, Cheese and Rice 

  Wednesday, Sep 14—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Nuggets, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Sep. 15—4 Seasons: Cheeseburger, Chips, Cookie 

 Friday, Sep. 16—Soccer Pancake & Sausage Lunch— Pay at  Table  
          ($5.50) 

 

 

Week of 9/19 thru 9/23 

 Monday, Sep. 19—Cross Country Nacho Lunch—Pay at Table ($5.50) 

 Tuesday, Sep. 20—Little Caesar’s—Pepperoni Pizza 

 Wednesday, Sep. 21—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Strips, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, Sep. 22—4 Seasons: Spaghetti, Breadstick, Brownie 

 Friday, Sep. 23—***Noon Dismissal—Parent Conferences*** 

 

Please take note that lunch prices have increased! 

     
 

Prices: Chick-Fil-A $6.00 Señor Lopez $6.00 
 Subway  $6.00 4 Seasons  $6.00 
  Pizza Slices:   1-$2.00,     2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 

 

**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website 
www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by 9:00 
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Sacrifice. Undoubtedly a topic dis-

cussed and celebrated this weekend  

at churches across the nation and 

around the world.  Every time we 

gather as a body of believers we cele-

brate the one who “did not come to     

be served, but to serve and to give His 

life as a ransom for many.”  However, this weekend, sacrifice received addition-

al attention.  Sunday marked the 21st anniversary of 9/11; a day on which men 

and women in uniform rushed toward danger in order to help those caught in 

the middle of it.  From that day until this one, we still count the lives given in 

support and protection of this great nation.   

Freedom in this country enables everyone to choose a preferred profession, 

and if necessary, accept the difficulties and dangers that accompany it – sacri-

fice in service to others.  Working in schools for the better part of twenty years 

has left me with a great and growing appreciation of both the Pledge of Alle-

giance and The Star-Spangled Banner.   Both speak of sacrifice, whether direct-

ly or indirectly, and both serve as a reminder of that which makes this nation 

great: commitment to community and service to the Savior.  “Thank you” to all 

who sacrifice, who choose to follow the example of Christ, not coming to be 

served, but to serve. 
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If you would like access to the HCA RightNow Media link, 

It is available at the following web address: 

https://app.rightnowmedia.org/en/join/HCAHopkinsville 

 

 

Middle School Academic Team 

Will practice Monday & Tuesday Sept. 12th and 13th 

In Mrs. Herrell’s classroom until 4:15. 

 

High School Academic Team 

Will practice Tuesday & Wednesday Sept. 13th and 14th 

In Mrs. Johnson’s classroom until 4:15. 
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Volleyball  Middle School 

Sep 13 Tue Heritage Away 5:30 

Sep 20 Tue Heritage  Away 5:30 

Sep 26 Mon UHA Home 6:00 

 

Volleyball  Varsity/Jr Varsity 

Sep 12 Mon Webster Home 6:00 

Sep 15 Thr Valor Chr Acad Home 5:30 

Sep17 Sat KCAC State Tournament TBA 

Sep 19 Mon Grace Ch Acad Home 5:00 

Sep 23-24 Wreck @ the Plex TBA 

Sep 26 Mon Mayfield Away 6:00 

    

 

 

 

Soccer  Varsity/Jr Varsity 

Sep 16 Fri Galilean Ch Home 5:30 

Sep 23 Fri Immaculata Away 5:30 

Sep 24 Sat AIE Home 12:00 

Oct 01 Sat Cornerstone Ch Home 11:00 

 

 

 

 

Soccer  Middle School 

Sep 12 Mon Foundation Ch Home 5:00 

Sep 30 Fri Russellville MS Home 6:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cross Country 

Sep 10 Sat McCracken Co Invitational 

Sep 17 Sat Mustang Stampede 

Sep 24 Sat Hillbilly Run—Bardstown 

Oct 01 Sat Ryan Snellen Bruin Rumble 

Congratulations to these winners from 

the McCracken County Invitational: 

Ben Hensley—1st Place Boys Elem. 

Scar Venable—8th Place Boys Elem. 

Jimena Salazar—1st Place Girls Elem. 
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Come support the  
HCA Cross Country Team 

Thursday, September 15th  

from 5:00-8:00 pm 
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The PTF Snack Cart is  

available on Tuesdays  

during lunch time. 

Prices for snacks are from 

50¢ to $2.00 


